

MUKUT MANI Vs. NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

13.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Kishan Jaiswal, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant.

Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to file the replication.

Not opposed.

Put up on **22.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/13.11.2024